9/6/2006

#of Games

2,634
748

Year Summary

Hold

Net Handle Paid

$39,835.60  ($29,506.33) $10,329.27
$9,615.85 ($7,534.22) $2,081.63

$49,451.45 ($37,040.55) $12,410.90

Hold %

25.93
21.65

25.10

Unpaid

$168.00
$63.00

$231.00

2006

Winners

$29,674.33
$7,597.22

$37,271.55

Winners%

74.49
79.01

75.37



