9/6/2006

	#ofGames	Net Handle	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Hold</u>	Hold %	<u>Unpaid</u>	<u>Winners</u>	Winners %
8	2,634	\$39,835.60	(\$29,506.33)	\$10,329.27	25.93	\$168.00	\$29,674.33	74.49
9	748	\$9,615.85	(\$7,534.22)	\$2,081.63	21.65	\$63.00	\$7,597.22	79.01
		\$49,451.45	(\$37,040.55)	\$12,410.90	25.10	\$231.00	\$37,271.55	75.37